
L I G H T  S N A C K S  

L U N C H  M E A L S

Available all day Asian Pork Salad

Smoked Salmon Salad

Croissant Roast Beetroot Salad 

Croissant
Salt n pepper Calamari

Homemade Banana Bread or
Apple and Cranberry 
(2 Slices) Green Chicken Curry and

Rice

Mixed leaves, vermicelli, fresh herbs, 
crunchy shallots and house dressing

Cherry tomatoes, spanish onion, capers,
mixed leaves, sweet coriander and garlic
dressing

With ham and cheese (Large) Pumpkin, spinach, sweet fig and pine nut
salad with balsamic glaze and feta

With jam and butter
Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, spanish onion
with balsamic and honey dressing 

$21

$21

$10
$16

$8 $20

$8

$20

Menu
Scones with Jam & Cream
2 for

$4.50

$7.50

Savoury Muffin $7.50

Thick Fruit Toast
With butter and jam - 1 slice $4
                              - 2 slices $7

Toasted Sandwiches
Selection of three - Ham, Cheese Onion,
Chicken, Pineapple and Tomato

$6.50

Selection of Homemade
Cakes and Tarts 
Sweet $6
Savoury $7.50

Available after 11.30am

Thai Chicken Salad
Mixed leaves, vermicelli, fresh herbs, 
crunchy shallots, and house dressing

$19

Crumbed Whiting 
Served with chips, salad and 
lemon tartare sauce

$21

Corned Beef & Corn Fritters
Served with house salad, chutney 
and sour cream

$18

Beer Battered Flathead with
Chips
Served with salad and tartare sauce

$22

SOUP AND BREAD (various)
*when available

Bowl Of Chips (with aioli)

$9

Half Bowl of Chips $6Cafe 191 $9

Open Sandwich
Roast mushrooms, haloumi, spinach,
eggplant & sundried tomato mayonnaise
on toasted Turkish bread

$18



Cafe 191

H O T  D R I N K S  -  C O F F E E

Flat White

Mocha

Cappucino

Hot Chocolate

Latte

Chai

Long Black

Energy Chai

$4.50

Menu
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Cup Mug
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Iced Latte $6.50

Turmeric Latte $5.00

H O T  D R I N K S  -  T E A
Pot of Tea (for One) $4.50

ORGANIC SereniTEA Infusions English
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling Green,
Chamomile Herbal, Spiced Chai, Lemongrass
& Ginger, Peppermint

H O T  D R I N K S  -  T E A
Extra Shot $1

Lactose Free, Soy, Almond,  
Oat

$.50

Syrup Flavours – Vanilla,
Caramel, Hazelnut, Salted
Caramel

$.50

Decaffeinated

$.50


