



LIGHT SNACKS

Avai	ılab	ie ai	l dav

Scones with Jam & Cream 2 for	\$4.50 \$7.50
Savoury Muffin	\$7.50
Croissant With ham and cheese (Large)	\$10
Croissant With jam and butter	\$8
Thick Fruit Toast	
With butter and jam - 1 slice	\$4
- 2 slices	\$7
Homemade Banana Bread or Apple and Cranberry (2 Slices)	\$8
Toasted Sandwiches Selection of three - Ham, Cheese Onion, Chicken, Pineapple and Tomato	\$6.50

Selection of Homemade Cakes and Tarts

Oakes alla laits	
Sweet	\$6
Savourv	\$7.50

Available after 11.30am Asian Pork Salad

LUNCH MEALS

Asian Pork Salad Mixed leaves, vermicelli, fresh herbs, crunchy shallots and house dressing	\$21
Smoked Salmon Salad Cherry tomatoes, spanish onion, capers, mixed leaves, sweet coriander and garlic dressing	\$21
Roast Beetroot Salad Pumpkin, spinach, sweet fig and pine nut salad with balsamic glaze and feta	\$16
Salt n pepper Calamari Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, spanish onic with balsamic and honey dressing	\$20 on
Open Sandwich Roast mushrooms, haloumi, spinach, eggplant & sundried tomato mayonnais on toasted Turkish bread	\$18 e
Green Chicken Curry and Rice	\$20
Thai Chicken Salad Mixed leaves, vermicelli, fresh herbs, crunchy shallots, and house dressing	\$19
Crumbed Whiting Served with chips, salad and lemon tartare sauce	\$21
Corned Beef & Corn Fritters Served with house salad, chutney and sour cream	\$18
Beer Battered Flathead with Chips Served with salad and tartare sauce	\$22
SOUP AND BREAD (various) *when available	\$9
Bowl Of Chips (with aioli) Half Bowl of Chips	\$9 \$6







HOT DRINKS - COFFEE

	Cup	Mug
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.00
Cappucino	\$4.50	\$5.00
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.00
Long Black	\$4.50	\$5.00
Mocha	\$5.00	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.00
Chai	\$4.50	\$5.00
Energy Chai	\$4.50	\$5.00
Iced Latte		\$6.50
Turmeric Latte		\$5.00



Pot of Tea (for One) \$4.50

ORGANIC SereniTEA Infusions English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling Green, Chamomile Herbal, Spiced Chai, Lemongrass & Ginger, Peppermint

HOT DRINKS - TEA

Extra Shot	\$1
Decaffeinated	\$.50
Lactose Free, Soy, Almond, Oat	\$.50
Syrup Flavours – Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Salted	\$.50

Caramel







